12 Bieg Spetnionych Marzen - 12 Bieg Przetajowy - Druzyny

Organizator: Tomasz Katan

Data:
Miejsce:

Dystans:
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146
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2019-01-26

Mystowice
15,5 km

IMIE NAZWISKO
KAROL RYSZKA
MICHAL LISIENSKI
MICHAL LIGOCKI
SZYMON KUCZYK
ARTUR CZERNIK
LUKASZ MACHLOWSKI
JAN KALETA
RYSZARD MACHLOWSKI
JAKUB TARNAWSKI
GRAZYNA MACHLOWSKA
FRANCISZEK  OLEJNIK
JAKUB WOJAS
PRZEMYStAW [WANSKI
MAREK PILSZEK
MICHAL WOJCIK
GRZEGORZ  KLEJSZTA
tUKASZ KASZUBA
GOSIA CZAPKIEWICZ
ADRIAN MALINOWSKI
DOROTA MAJCHRZYK
TOBIASZ WITEK
KRZYSZTOF  HANKUS
AGNIESZKA  PODZIEMSKA

NR MIASTO

133 KATOWICE

83 SIEMIANOWICE

SLASKIE

82 SIEMIANOWICE

SLASKIE

73  SIEMIANOWICE

SLASKIE
17 BIERUN

90 KRAKOW
47 KRAKOW
89 KRAKOW
KRAKOW

159

88 KRAKOW

110 IMIELIN

170 MYStOWICE
39 SOSNOWIEC
119 MYStOWICE

171 MYStOWICE

53 MYSLOWICE
51 CZELADZ
15 ROGOZNIK
95 BEDZIN

94 CZELADZ

168 KATOWICE

35 KATOWICE

121 KATOWICE

DRUZYNA

CHOP ZE ZELAZA
TRI TEAM

CHOP ZE ZELAZA
TRI TEAM

CHOP ZE ZELAZA
TRI TEAM

CHOP ZE ZELAZA
TRI TEAM

CHOP ZE ZELAZA
TRI TEAM

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

KKB DYSTANS
KRAKOW

HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

#CZELADZBIEGA
#CZELADZBIEGA
#CZELADZBIEGA
#CZELADZBIEGA
#CZELADZBIEGA

STUDIO GTS
KATOWICE

STUDIO GTS
KATOWICE

STUDIO GTS
KATOWICE

CZAS

01:06:25

01:08:26

01:14:09

01:15:49

01:17:32

01:07:18

01:12:07

01:19:18

01:24:35

01:40:56

01:13:16

01:21:12

01:24:53

01:29:10

01:35:04

01:18:28
01:21:39
01:26:37
01:32:10
01:40:38

01:26:32

01:47:39

01:47:42

CZAS

CZAS

CZAS

NETTO DRUZYNY NETTO

01:06:25

01:08:25

01:14:08

01:15:47

01:17:31

01:07:18

01:11:59

01:19:11

01:24:27

01:40:40

01:13:11

01:21:04

01:24:44

01:29:03

01:34:55

01:18:16
01:21:15
01:26:11
01:31:47
01:40:18

01:26:24

01:47:30

01:47:31

06:02:21

06:44:14

07:03:35

07:19:32

08:40:38

DRUZYNY
06:02:16

06:43:35

07:02:57

07:17:47

08:39:48



MCE MCE IMIE

IND

148

152

6 110

129

150

156

161

ANNA

MARIOLA

EDWARD

BOGUStAW

SEAWOMIR

TOMASZ

EUZEBIUSZ

NAZWISKO

SKUBACZ

CZAPLA

BRZOSTEK

POSTRACH

ORZELEK

ADAMCZYK

RORAT

NR

139

16

123

111

129

MIASTO

BOBROWNIKI

RUDA SLASKA

CZESTOCHOWA
CZESTOCHOWA
PANKI

CZESTOCHOWA

CZESTOCHOWA

DRUZYNA

STUDIO GTS
KATOWICE

STUDIO GTS
KATOWICE

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

CZAS

01:47:42

01:51:03

01:34:48

01:39:01

01:48:37

01:56:33

02:07:05

CZAS

CZAS

CZAS

NETTO DRUZYNY NETTO

01:47:30

01:50:53

01:34:20

01:38:37

01:48:18

01:54:17

02:06:13

09:06:04

DRUZYNY

09:01:45



